

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5712 OF 2002

GARG WOOLLEN PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5713 of 2002  
(With office report)

Date: 08/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.B.Sanyal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Anil Karnwal, Adv.

Mr.S.S.Pillania, Adv.

For Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.(NP)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Mr.Mohd.Noorullah, Adv.

Ms.Himani J., Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard in part.

List next Tuesday i.e. on 14.04.2009 as part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master