

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5712 OF 2002

GARG WOOLLEN PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order dated 15.04.2009 and office report)

With I.A. No. 3 in C.A. No. 5713/2002  
(For modification of Court's Order dated 15.04.2009 and office report )

Date: 16/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.B.Sanyal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.  
Mr. S.S.Pillania, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P.Bhatt, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Kakoti, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv. [N.P.]

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. G.V.Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19.7.2010.

(Satish K.Yadav) (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master Court Master