

I.A. Nos.4 and 5 in I.A. No.3 in C.A. No.5713/2002:
Issue notice on the application to the non-
applicant. Reply be filed within two weeks.
The applications be listed on 28.1.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master